
Fp 30351 RE 11  11.11.2019  12:57 1 von 3

RE 11: Düsseldorf - Dortmund - Hamm - Kassel       Rhein-Hellweg-Express

Bau-MN 30351 (Uml. Via Wattenscheid-Höntrop)
Gültig: Freitag, 21.02.2020

Linie   RE 11 RE 11 RE 11 RE 11 RE 11 RE 11 RE 11 RE 11 RE 11 RE 11 RE 11 RE 11 RE 11 RE 11 RE 11 RE 11 RE 11 RE 11 SEV RE 11 SEV

Zug   26701 26703 26705 26707 26709 26759 26713 26715 26717 26719 26721 26723 26725 26727 26729 26731 26733 26735 A 26737 A

Verkehrstagseinschränkung  

Düsseldorf Hbf ab 05:36 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36

Düsseldorf Flughafen ab 05:42 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42

Duisburg Hbf an 05:52 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52

Duisburg Hbf ab 05:57 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:58 15:57 16:58 17:57 18:57 19:59 20:57 21:57

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf ab 06:04 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:05 21:04 22:04

Essen Hbf an 06:11 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11

Essen Hbf ab 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13

Wattenscheid ab 06:19 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:10 22:19

Wattenscheid-Höntrop ab I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 22:15 22:20 22:25

Wattenscheid ab I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 22:30

Bochum Hbf ab 06:26 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26 21:26 22:26

Dortmund Hbf an 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37

Dortmund Hbf ab 04:33 06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39

Kamen-Methler ab 04:40 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46

Kamen ab 04:44 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:49 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:49 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50

Hamm (Westf) an 04:53 07:02 08:02 09:02 09:59 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02

Hamm (Westf) ab 05:01 07:07 08:08 09:07 10:11 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 18:07 19:09 20:07 21:07

Soest ab 05:15 07:21 08:21 09:21 10:26 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21

Lippstadt ab 05:26 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:37 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32

Paderborn Hbf an 05:41 07:47 08:48 09:47 10:52 12:47 13:47 14:48 15:47 16:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47

Paderborn Hbf ab 05:42 07:48 09:48 13:48 15:48 19:48 21:48

Altenbeken ab 05:56 08:02 10:02 14:02 16:02 20:02 22:02

Willebadessen ab 06:06 08:12 10:12 14:12 16:12 20:12 22:12

Warburg (Westf) ab 06:18 08:24 10:24 14:24 16:24 20:24 22:24

Hofgeismar ab 06:34 08:39 10:39 14:39 16:39 20:39 22:39

Kassel-Wilhelmshöhe an 06:52 08:56 10:56 14:56 16:56 20:55 22:57

22:20 Ersatzhalt

SEV

A verkehrt mit einem Kleinbus



Fp 30351 RE 11  11.11.2019  12:57 2 von 3

RE 11: Düsseldorf - Dortmund - Hamm - Kassel       Rhein-Hellweg-Express

Bau-MN 30351 (Uml. Via Wattenscheid-Höntrop)
Gültig: Samstag, 22.02.2020 / Sonntag, 23.02.2020

Linie   RE 11 SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV RE 11 SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV

Zug   26703 A 26705 A A 26707 A A 26709 A 26759 A 26713 A A 26715 A A 26717 A A 26719 A A 26721 A A 26723 A A 26725 A A 26727 A A 26729 A A 26731 A A 26733 A A 26735 A A 26737 A

Verkehrstagseinschränkung  

Düsseldorf Hbf ab 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36

Düsseldorf Flughafen ab 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42

Duisburg Hbf an 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52

Duisburg Hbf ab 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:58 15:57 16:58 17:57 18:58 19:59 20:57 21:57

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf ab 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:05 21:04 22:04

Essen Hbf an 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11

Essen Hbf ab 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13

Wattenscheid ab 07:10 07:19 08:10 08:19 09:10 09:19 10:10 10:19 11:10 11:19 12:10 12:19 13:10 13:19 14:10 14:19 15:10 15:19 16:10 16:19 17:10 17:19 18:10 18:19 19:10 19:19 20:10 20:19 21:10 21:19 22:10 22:19

Wattenscheid-Höntrop ab 07:15 07:20 07:25 08:15 08:20 08:25 09:15 09:20 09:25 10:15 10:20 10:25 11:15 11:20 11:25 12:15 12:20 12:25 13:15 13:20 13:25 14:15 14:20 14:25 15:15 15:20 15:25 16:15 16:20 16:25 17:15 17:20 17:25 18:15 18:20 18:25 19:15 19:20 19:25 20:15 20:20 20:25 21:15 21:20 21:25 22:15 22:20 22:25

Wattenscheid ab I 07:30 I 08:30 I 09:30 I 10:30 I 11:30 I 12:30 I 13:30 I 14:30 I 15:30 I 16:30 I 17:30 I 18:30 I 19:30 I 20:30 I 21:30 I 22:30

Bochum Hbf ab 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26 21:26 22:26

Dortmund Hbf an 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37

Dortmund Hbf ab 06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39

Kamen-Methler ab 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46

Kamen ab 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:49 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:49 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50

Hamm (Westf) an 07:02 08:02 09:02 09:59 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02

Hamm (Westf) ab 07:07 08:08 09:07 10:11 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 18:07 19:09 20:07 21:07

Soest ab 07:21 08:21 09:21 10:26 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21

Lippstadt ab 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:37 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32

Paderborn Hbf an 07:47 08:48 09:47 10:52 12:47 13:47 14:48 15:47 16:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47

Paderborn Hbf ab 07:48 09:48 13:48 15:48 19:48 21:48

Altenbeken ab 08:02 10:02 14:02 16:02 20:02 22:02

Willebadessen ab 08:12 10:12 14:12 16:12 20:12 22:12

Warburg (Westf) ab 08:24 10:24 14:24 16:24 20:24 22:24

Hofgeismar ab 08:39 10:39 14:39 16:39 20:39 22:39

Kassel-Wilhelmshöhe an 08:56 10:56 14:56 16:56 20:55 22:57

22:20 Ersatzhalt

SEV

A verkehrt mit einem Kleinbus



Fp 30351 RE 11  11.11.2019  12:57 3 von 3

RE 11: Kassel - Hamm - Dortmund - Düsseldorf       Rhein-Hellweg-Express

Bau-MN 30351 (Uml. Via Wattenscheid-Höntrop)
Gültig: Samstag, 22.02.2020 / Sonntag, 23.02.2020

Linie   SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV RE 11 SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV SEV RE 11 SEV RE 11

Zug   A 26702 A A 26704 A A 26706 A A 26706 A A 26708 A A 26710 A A 26712 A A 26714 A A 26716 A A 26718 A A 26720 A 26766 A 26724 A A 26726 A A 26728 A A 26730 A A 26732 A A 26734 A 26736

Verkehrstagseinschränkung  Sa Sa Sa So So So

Kassel-Wilhelmshöhe ab 07:03 11:03 13:03 17:03 19:03 21:03

Hofgeismar ab 07:20 11:20 13:20 17:20 19:20 21:20

Warburg (Westf) ab 07:35 11:35 13:35 17:35 19:35 21:35

Willebadessen ab 07:47 11:47 13:47 17:47 19:47 21:47

Altenbeken ab 07:59 11:59 13:59 17:59 19:59 21:59

Paderborn Hbf an 08:10 12:10 14:10 18:10 20:10 22:10

Paderborn Hbf ab 07:11 08:11 09:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:04 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 22:11

Lippstadt ab 07:26 08:26 09:26 11:26 12:27 13:26 14:26 15:19 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26 22:28

Soest ab 07:37 08:37 09:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:30 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 22:37

Hamm (Westf) an 07:52 08:52 09:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:47 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 22:54

Hamm (Westf) ab 06:57 07:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 11:00 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 16:00 17:00 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 22:59

Kamen ab 07:06 08:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:09 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:08 17:08 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 23:08

Kamen-Methler ab 07:10 08:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:12 12:09 13:09 14:10 15:09 16:12 17:12 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 23:11

Dortmund Hbf an 07:19 08:19 08:19 09:19 10:18 11:19 12:19 13:17 14:18 15:18 16:19 17:19 18:17 19:19 20:19 21:19 23:19

Dortmund Hbf ab 06:21 07:21 08:21 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:20 16:21 17:21 18:19 19:21 20:21 21:21

Bochum Hbf ab 06:33 07:33 08:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33

Wattenscheid ab 06:27 I 07:27 I 08:27 I 08:27 I 09:27 I 10:27 I 11:27 I 12:27 I 13:27 I 14:27 I 15:27 I 16:27 I 17:27 I 18:27 I 19:27 I 20:27 I 21:27 I

Wattenscheid-Höntrop ab 06:32 06:37 06:42 07:32 07:37 07:42 08:32 08:37 08:42 08:32 08:37 08:42 09:32 09:37 09:42 10:32 10:37 10:42 11:32 11:37 11:42 12:32 12:37 12:42 13:32 13:37 13:42 14:32 14:37 14:42 15:32 15:37 15:42 16:32 16:37 16:42 17:32 17:37 17:42 18:32 18:37 18:42 19:32 19:37 19:42 20:32 20:37 20:42 21:32 21:37 21:42

Wattenscheid ab 06:38 06:47 07:38 07:47 08:38 08:47 08:38 08:47 09:38 09:47 10:38 10:47 11:38 11:47 12:38 12:47 13:38 13:47 14:38 14:47 15:38 15:47 16:38 16:47 17:38 17:47 18:38 18:47 19:38 19:47 20:38 20:47 21:38 21:47

Essen Hbf an 06:45 07:45 08:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:44 18:45 19:45 20:44 21:45

Essen Hbf ab 06:47 07:47 08:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:46 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf ab 06:55 07:53 08:55 08:55 09:55 10:53 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:52 18:53 19:53 20:55 21:55

Duisburg Hbf an 07:01 07:59 09:01 09:01 10:01 10:59 12:01 13:01 14:01 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:58 18:59 19:59 21:01 22:01

Duisburg Hbf ab 07:07 08:07 09:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07

Düsseldorf Flughafen ab 07:16 08:16 09:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:15 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16

Düsseldorf Hbf an 07:24 08:24 09:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:22 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:25 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24

22:20 Ersatzhalt

SEV

A verkehrt mit einem Kleinbus


